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Batnamn:

Jenny
Delphi

Vitesse

Abalone

Olovssons Akeri

Nina

Blasningen
Vitesse
XLNC

Joker

Sylvester

Intermezzo
Snalblasten
exsess
Elixir

Candelia

Funny

Siesta

Perfect Excuse Too

Chanet

Skeppare:

Team North Sails
Anders Roman
Mikael Lévgren

Wolfgang Schroeder

Joakim Bergstrém
Ola Lindén

Kjell Olovsson

Anders Svensson
Torbjoérn Blomberg
Stefan Kindeborg
Johan Pettersson
Fred O Calmerman
Johan Kindeborg
Tommy Johansson
Robert Hollerbauer
Per Soéderberg
Erik Kjellberg

Burt Adolfsson
Hakan Borg

Olle Tjernberg
Conny Adolfsson
Ake Nilsson

Lars Jannebring
Anders Mathson
Karl Hammarkvist
Lars-Ake Jansson
Stefan Petersson

Jose Paavola

Battyp

SK 55 One Off
NF

Express

Omega 42

Scanner 391
606

Express

Express
Express
Contrast 33
Express
Facil 355 XO
Banner 33 RC
Rapid

Wasa 30 LR
606

X-302

Luffe 40 MH
Express

One Off
Sveakryssare
Maxi 77

606

Dehler 29

M 22

Siesta 32
X-362 sport
Birdie 32

Klubb:
Westerviks SS
SKBS
Oxeldsunds SS
Norrkdpings SK

Viggbyholms SS
Navekvarns BK

Norrkdpings SS

Waldemarsviks SK
Trosa BK
Nykopings SS
Linkdpings SS
Oxeldsunds SS
Nykopings SS
Nykopings SS
Oxeldsunds SS
2

Norrkdpings SS
Oxeldsunds SS
Norrkdpings SK
Bravikens SS
Oxel6sunds SS
Navekvarns BK
Oxel6sunds SS
Sodertélje BS
SS Svearna
Oxeldsunds SS
Norrkdpings SS
Trosa BK

Gr:
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LYS:

1,3

11
1,11
1,24

1,25
1,03
1,11

1,11
1,11
1,16
1,11
1,22
1,18
1,13
1,18
1,03
1,17

1,3
1,11
1,31
1,15
1,03
1,03
1,17
1,07
1,15
1,29

11

Malgang:

15.20.45
15.56.58
15.33.58
15.39.35

15.37.55
15.34.07
15.38.02

15.39.57
15.40.31
15.56.18
15.41.10
15.50.40
15.52.15
15.56.46
15.52.31
15.40.20
15.56.21
15.33.55
15.45.20
15.33.15
16.04.12
15.43.13
15.43.21
15.59.26
15.50.52
16.06.19
15.40.23
16.12.38

Seglad tid:

04.40.45
05.36.58
05.33.58
04.59.35

04.57.55
06.04.07
05.38.02

05.39.57
05.40.31
05.26.18
05.41.10
05.10.40
05.22.15
05.36.46
05.22.31
06.10.20
05.26.21
04.53.55
05.45.20
04.53.15
05.34.12
06.13.13
06.13.21
05.29.26
06.00.52
05.36.19
05.00.23
05.52.38

LYS-tid:
06.04.58
06.10.40
06.10.42
06.11.29

06.12.24
06.15.12
06.15.13

06.17.21
06.17.58
06.18.30
06.18.42
06.19.01
06.20.15
06.20.33
06.20.34
06.21.27
06.21.50
06.22.05
06.23.19
06.24.09
06.24.20
06.24.25
06.24.33
06.25.26
06.26.08
06.26.46
06.27.30
06.27.54
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knoX
Lady Li

Hambo

ICA Supermarket

Habanera

Cherie

Nike

Diomedia

Tardis I

Jan Hallberg
Stefan Engstrom
Nils-Ake Nystrom
Daniel Ekstrand
Per-Owe Svensson
Anders Holm
Fredrik Yngwe
Anders Gryme
Stefan Haraldsson
Hans Martinsson
Gunder Thunberg
Christer Svalin
Bernt Eklund

Per Thyrén
Christian Kark
Lennart Segerberg
Mattias Wagman
Gunnar Baertels
Mauritz H6gberg
Christer Lundgren
Pelle Borg

Kenneth Karlsson
Lena Eriksson
Kenneth Stenberg
Peter Fritz
Lennart Scharnell
Peter Kalin
Marcus Peterson
Jens Frick

Linda Kowallek

Olof Karlsson

Express

Lady Helmsman
Facil 35

M 30

Starbat
Express

IF

Rival 22
Bavaria 32

IF

IF

Rival 22

Rival 22

SK 40
Spéackhuggare
Victory 42
Rival 22
Aphrodite 22
S-30 (-93)
Fenix

Thunderbird 25

Linjett 35

IF

Wasa 55

X-99

Dehler 33

X-342 7/8

Fenix

Senorita Helmsman
M 22

M 22

SXK

Dalar6é BK
Sdodertélje BS
Nykopings SS
Oxeldsunds SS
Linkopings SS
Oxeldsunds SS
Oxeldsunds SS
Finspangs BS
Oxeldsunds SS
Navekvarns BK
Nykopings SS
Tystberga BS
Nykopings SS
Bravikens SS
Bravikens SS
Norrkdpings SS
Linkdpings SS
Oxeldsunds SS
Finspangs BS

Oxelésunds SS

Oxeldsunds MBK
Oxeldsunds SS
Nykdpings SS
Nykopings SS
Finspangs BS
Norrkdpings SS
MSK
Oxeldsunds SS
Nykdpings SS
Nykopings SS
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1,11
1,16
1,17
1,14
1,14
1,11
1,02
1,11
1,17
1,02
1,02
1,11
1,11
1,17
1,05
1,3
1,11

1,19
1,07
1,07

1,15
1,02
1,24
1,25
1,25
1,2
1,07
1,07
1,07
1,07

15.49.55
16.05.43
16.03.03
16.03.16
16.03.18
15.52.43
16.04.29
16.03.55
16.06.15
16.05.45
16.06.06
16.04.48
06.04.59
16.06.48
16.05.34
15.43.58
16.06.33
16.06.25
16.04.52
16.02.39
16.03.20

16.17.38
16.12.05
16.03.07
16.01.22
16.01.25
16.05.19
16.06.09
16.06.31
16.06.39
16.06.47

05.49.55
05.35.43
05.33.03
05.43.16
05.43.18
05.52.43
06.24.29
05.53.55
05.36.15
06.25.45
06.26.06
05.54.48
05.54.59
05.36.48
06.15.34
05.03.58
05.56.33
06.36.25
05.34.52
06.12.39
16.13.20

05.47.38
06.32.05
05.23.07
05.21.22
05.21.25
05.35.19
06.16.09
06.16.31
06.16.39
06.16.47

06.28.24
06.29.26
06.29.40
06.31.19
06.31.22
06.31.31
06.32.10
06.32.51
06.33.25
06.33.28
06.33.49
06.33.50
06.34.02
06.34.03
06.34.21
06.35.09
06.35.46
06.36.25
06.38.29
06.38.44
06.39.28

06.39.47
06.39.55
06.40.40
06.41.42
06.41.46
06.42.23
06.42.29
06.42.52
06.43.01
06.43.09
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Hellevi

Femme Facile

Kimberly

Umsepuffen

Beatrice

Lovisa

Agemo

Facilia

Carl-Erik Lind
Goran Andersson
Joakim Marklund
Tony Gustavsson
Markku Ristola
Bjorn Kullnes
Burt CH Adolfson
Lars-Erik Hjortstig
Sten Friberg

Rolf Lennartsson
Mattias Hogbring
Per Hagstrom
Anders Sjodin
Martin Morris
Goran Hagberg
Kari Josefsson
Patrik Sarenfors
Elinor Berg

Niklas Borg
Annelie Martinsson
Clas Liljeblad
Folke Isaksson
Torbjorn Narstréom
Torbjorn Tallberg
Kenneth Runo
Mats Svensson

Leif Freiman

Niklas Kjellberg
Klaes Lindholm
Kjell Johansson

Jens Kufver

Express

RJ 85

X-99

Albin 78
Facil 30
Rival 22

M 25
Accent
Nord 80
Beason 31
Birdie 24
Z31

W 30 7/8
Fortissimo
Johnson 26
Bellona 29
RJ 85
Magnifik Midget
Birdie 24
Cord Xtra
Maxi 77
Scampi
Murena
Mistress 32
Scanmar 33
Crown 31

Fenix

Tetis

Vega
Omega 30
Facil 1/2-ton

Norrkdpings SS
Nykopings SS
Navekvarns BK
Oxeldsunds SS
Trosa BK
Nykopings SS
Oxeldsunds SS
Norrkdpings SS
Nykdpings SS
Finspangs BS
Nykdpings SS
Nykopings SS
Tystberga BS
Oxeldsunds SS
Nykopings SS
Oxeldsunds SS
Nykdpings SS
SXK
Norrkopings SK
Oxeldsunds SS
Nykopings SS
WSS
Nykdpings SS
Oxel6sunds SS
Bravikens SS
Nykdpings SS
Nykopings SS

Oxel6ésunds MBK
Nykopings SS
Bravikens SS

Bravikens SS
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1,11
1,02
1,25
1,03
1,14
1,12
1,08
1,03
1,03
1,09

1,27
1,05
1,08
1,02
1,07
1,03
0,92
1,02
1,07
1,03
1,09
1,09
1,08
1,13
1,15
1,03

1,14
1,15

16.03.41
16.06.50
16.03.50
16.03.02
16.15.21
16.12.54
16.06.35
16.05.55
16.06.21
16.05.18
16.20.42
16.04.03
16.22.12
16.14.37
16.20.46
16.23.48
16.19.57
17.10.48
16.25.43
16.26.28
16.22.02
16.21.40
16.22.12
16.28.01
16.48.44
16.57.14
17.02.43

16.55.54
17.11.48
DNF
DNF

06.03.41
06.36.50
05.23.50
06.33.02
05.55.21
06.02.54
06.16.35
06.35.55
06.36.21
06.15.18
06.50.42
05.24.03
06.32.12
06.24.37
06.50.46
06.33.48
06.49.57
07.40.48
06.55.43
06.36.28
06.52.02
06.31.40
06.32.12
06.38.01
06.28.44
06.27.14
07.12.43

07.25.54
07.41.48

06.43.41
06.44.46
06.44.48
06.44.49
06.45.06
06.46.27
06.46.43
06.47.48
06.48.14
06.49.05
06.50.42
06.51.33
06.51.49
06.55.23
06.58.59
07.01.22
07.02.15
07.03.56
07.04.02
07.04.13
07.04.24
07.06.55
07.07.30
07.09.51
07.19.16
07.25.19
07.25.42

07.25.54
07.41.48



